
F1A   07/08/2022
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Fly off1

Country Licence ID 240 240 180 180 180 1020 600
1 ABERLENC Frédéric FR 60151 240 240 180 180 180 1020 465

2 DUIJHUISEN BASTIAAN NL 70215 240 240 180 180 180 1020 434

3 RAGOT Capucin FR 60201 240 240 180 180 180 1020 394

4 ADAMETZ Franck GER 1639 19495 240 240 180 180 180 1020 373

5 MOREAU François FR 60134 220 240 180 180 180 1000

6 VAN DIJK Marteen NL 447618 240 240 180 180 154 994

7 RAGOT Emmanuel FR 60200 240 240 157 180 174 991

8 ECHIVARD Didier FR 60223 240 240 180 180 150 990

9 POUZET Bertrand FR 60129 240 240 180 180 132 972

10 MORANDINI MATEO FR 60087 181 225 180 180 180 946

11 VAN DIJK Thomas NL 745597 157 240 180 180 180 937

12 VAN WALLEN Allard NL 62620 70209 240 234 180 180 100 934

13 ADAMETZ Jonas GER 4349 134921 240 240 180 180 84 924

14 BOCHET Alain FR 60320 240 171 180 137 180 908

15 CROGUENNEC Eliès FR 30769 116 240 180 180 180 896

16 THEVENON Oscar FR 609 60233 114 240 180 180 180 894

17 CHENE Léo FR 30379 84745 176 177 180 170 180 883

18 LAMERS KEVIN NL 84328 75 240 180 180 180 855

19 JENSEN Stephen DK 17172 141 192 180 180 143 836

20 GODHINO Jean FR 309 60382 150 122 180 180 180 812

21 LAUREAU Jean Pierre FR 18164 240 64 151 154 180 789

22 CROGUENNEC Vincent FR 999 136 197 180 180 94 787

23 MAASEN JURGEN NL 636867 70190 172 240 180 180 772

24 BERNARD Gilles FR 8075 60360 157 240 180 180 12 769

25 VAN DE VEN Kees NL 32308 81985 152 240 180 180 752

26 CHALLINE Jean Pierre FR 113 60152 155 152 93 180 88 668

27 BOCHET Bernard FR 583 60321 132 134 180 180 626

28 CANLER Thierry FR 1120 225 83 120 83 105 616

29 REUSS Steffen NL 29730 240 173 180 0 593

30 NOER Jytte DK 62933 116 240 123 105 584

31 CHAUVITEAU Thomas FR 165124 182 138 180 83 583

32 RASMUSSEN Peter DK 17158 240 135 158 533

33 RAGOT Madeline FR 163350 0 141 180 111 59 491

34 BREEMAN Lasantha B 160266 196 240 0 436

35 NEVERS Alicia FR 120298 180 180 360

36 POUZET Kathel FR 460 162131 58 125 136 319

37 CROGUENNEC Enora FR 30869 71 101 58 230

1

F1A JUNIORS 1

1 RAGOT Capucin FR 60201 240 240 180 180 180 1020 394

2 MORANDINI MATEO FR 60087 181 225 180 180 180 946

3 VAN DIJK Thomas NL 745597 157 240 180 180 180 937

4 ADAMETZ Jonas GER 4349 134921 240 240 180 180 84 924

5 CROGUENNEC Eliès FR 30769 116 240 180 180 180 896

6 THEVENON Oscar FR 609 60233 114 240 180 180 180 894

7 CHENE Léo FR 30379 84745 176 177 180 170 180 883

8 CHAUVITEAU Thomas FR 165124 182 138 180 83 583

9 RAGOT Madeline FR 163350 0 141 180 111 59 491

10 POUZET Kathel FR 460 162131 58 125 136 319

11 CROGUENNEC Enora FR 30869 71 101 58 230

1

F1A WOMEN 1

1 NOER Jytte DK 62933 116 240 123 105 584

2 RAGOT Madeline FR 163350 0 141 180 111 59 491

3 POUZET Kathel FR 460 162131 58 125 136 319

4 CROGUENNEC Enora FR 30869 71 101 58 230
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
TROPHEE BELGE 2022

F1B   06/08/2022 1

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Fly off1
Country Licence ID 240 240 180 180 150 990 600

1 MORANDINI MATEO FR 502 60087 240 240 180 180 150 990 377

2 PINEAU AURELIEN FR 60177 240 240 180 180 150 990 368

3 JACQUEMIN LOUISON FR 141550 240 240 180 180 150 990 352

4 RIGAULT Mickael FR 60241 240 240 180 180 150 990 344

5 MARQUOIS Bernard FR 60079 240 240 180 148 150 958

6 BARBERIS DIDIER FR 612 18 60355 240 240 180 180 117 957

7 ANDRIUKOV ALEXANDER USA 68194 240 215 169 180 150 954

8 TEDESCHY SERGE FR 0668 60163 240 203 180 180 150 953

9 JACQUEMIN BENOIT FR 520 60075 240 240 180 180 104 944

10 JACQUEMIN JEROME FR 30545 102753 216 240 180 180 124 940

11 MORANDINI Wilfried FR 60090 240 240 125 180 150 935

12 LUCASSEN ROEL NL 85539 240 240 180 119 150 929

13 NOUVIAN Richard FR 60156 240 240 180 111 150 921

14 LATY JULIEN FR 526 60304 240 240 180 180 75 915

15 BUISSON GUY FR 504 60244 226 240 180 180 826

16 BODIN jean-luc FR 60292 240 235 180 107 762

17 LAMERS KEVIN NL 706397 84328 99 240 64 180 150 733

18 MORANDINI LORENZO FR 30546 102574 240 240 137 52 669

19 SILZ BERND NL 459 19240 240 240 158 638

20 MORANDINI CARLA FR 123054 240 216 157 613

21 BRUINS Bernard NL 95402 188 199 180 567

22 RIGAULT Elouan FR 114581 240 240 84 564

23 CHEVENARD DIDIER FR 348 60129 62 177 121 117 477

24 BESNARD ANNIE FR 942 60135 211 240 451

1 1

F1B JUNIORS 1

1 MORANDINI MATEO FR 502 60087 240 240 180 180 150 990 377

2 JACQUEMIN LOUISON FR 141550 240 240 180 180 150 990 352

3 MORANDINI LORENZO FR 30546 102574 240 240 137 52 669

4 MORANDINI CARLA FR 123054 240 216 157 613

5 RIGAULT Elouan FR 114581 240 240 84 564

1

F1B WOMEN 1

1 MORANDINI CARLA FR 123054 240 216 157 613

2 BESNARD ANNIE FR 942 60135 211 240 451

1

F1C   06/08/2022 1

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Fly off1
Country Licence ID 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 DUCASSOU François FR 62616 240 240 180 180 150 990

2 MARROT Pierre FR 60086 235 240 180 145 800

3 BRIERE Gauthier FR 60465 240 216 180 636

1

F1Q   07/08/2022 1

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Fly off1
Country Licence ID 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 FINKE NICK GER 19189 240 240 180 180 180 1020

2 GERLACH WOLFGANG GER 19200 240 240 180 150 180 990

3 BUCHWALD PETER DK 17164 206 240 180 180 180 986

4 OXAGER TOM DK 17175 240 240 106 180 180 946

5 PIJNAPPELS Rina NL 130183 240 240 172 180 832

6 JALLET YVON FR 60077 150 110 180 72 180 692

1 1

F1Q WOMEN 1

1 PIJNAPPELS Rina NL 130183 240 240 172 180 832

P
os

.

Name First-name
FAI 

P
os

.

Name First-name
FAI 

P
os

.

Name First-name
FAI 


